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CLASS VII.—TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

CLASS VIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ote No. 95.—Telegraph Extension
£
1,895

Item.;I -
POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMIS-

SIONER OP TELEGRAPHS.

VOTE No. 95.
Telegbaph Extension—1 I Instruments and Material

2 I Poles and Arms
3 j Telegraph Extension

19,631
5,000
6,204

Total—Vote No. 95 ... 30,835

TOTAL CLASS VII. • • • £30,835

1897-98.

ote No. 96.—General„ 97.—Judicial
98.—Postal and Telegraph„ 99.—Customs

„ 100.—Lunatic Asylums„ 101.—School Buildings„ 102.—School Buildings (Special)
,, 103.—Agricultural
n 104.—Hospitals and Charitable Institutions

£
18,170
16,920
8,160

400
17,900
21,350
18,000
2,400

600

•8,900

item. £ £

MINISTER FOE PUBLIC WORKS.

1

2

VOTE No. 96.
General—

Government Mouses—
Auckland—

Repairs, improvements, &c.
Wellington—

Renovations, strong-room, refurnishing, &c.
(including unofficial) rooms ..

Electric light installation
Parliamentary Buildings—

Sanitary improvements, &c. ... . ,...
Departmental Buildings—

Auckland —
Strong-room, Deeds Registry Office

500

3
1,500
450

4 500.

200
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